
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :06A004 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jun  1 2006

CONTRACT NO :007170 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON :

VERSION NO :4 WORK ORDER# : XL2623

HWY :SR 005,509
------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-5 ET AL

SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT

06A004

SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. ELCON CORPORATION CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1001 3RD AVE S 1720 - 75TH ST SW 10780 SW CLUTTER RD

98032-6102 SHERWOOD OR 97140-9563

PROJECT :
KENT   WA  980646209 EVERETT   WA  982036262 WILSONVILLE   OR  970700347

COUNTY(S) :KING
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100398 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 188245

ITEM

NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./

EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:

TIME:

05/18/2006

10:59

DOT_RGGB01

IM-9999(451) , NH-9999(451)

PRICE PER UNIT/

ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION

1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -58.51 % 1.66 % 53.53 %

10,000.00 -14,100.00 24,500.00 400.00 37,000.00 12,900.0024,100.00

0.0000

2 DELETED ITEM

0.0100 EACH 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.0001

0.00

7.5000

3 REMOVING GUARDRAIL

265.0000 L.F. 50.00 % 8.3000 66.00 % 10.0000 100.00 %

1,987.50 662.50 2,199.50 874.50 2,650.00 1,325.00

5.0000

1,325.00

4,030.0000

4  REMOVING IMPACT ATTENUATOR

1.0000 EACH 34.33 % 4,500.0000 50.00 % 1,500.0000 -50.00 %

4,030.00 1,030.00 4,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 -1,500.00

3,000.0000

3,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

65.0000

5 ESC LEAD

4.0000 DAY -13.33 % 150.0000 100.00 % 200.0000 166.67 %

260.00 -40.00 600.00 300.00 800.00 500.00

75.0000

300.00

75.0000

6 INLET PROTECTION

2.0000 EACH 0.00 % 145.0000 93.33 % 150.0000 100.00 %

150.00 0.00 290.00 140.00 300.00 150.00

75.0000

150.00

7 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

6,667.00 6,667.00 6,667.006,667.00

TRAFFIC

45.0000

8 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 2

262.0000 L.F. 28.57 % 50.0000 42.86 % 60.0000 71.43 %

11,790.00 2,620.00 13,100.00 3,930.00 15,720.00 6,550.00

35.0000

9,170.00

1,475.0000

9 BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1

2.0000 EACH 22.92 % 1,650.0000 37.50 % 2,500.0000 108.33 %

2,950.00 550.00 3,300.00 900.00 5,000.00 2,600.00

1,200.0000

2,400.00
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13.0000

10 TEMPORARY CONC. BARRIER

320.0000 L.F. -13.33 % 15.0000 0.00 % 23.0000 53.33 %

4,160.00 -640.00 4,800.00 0.00 7,360.00 2,560.00

15.0000

4,800.00

0.0000

11 DELETED ITEM

0.0100 EACH 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.0001

0.00

7,500.0000

12 PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATOR

1.0000 EACH -67.39 % 8,050.0000 -65.00 % 15,000.0000 -34.78 %

7,500.00 -15,500.00 8,050.00 -14,950.00 15,000.00 -8,000.00

23,000.0000

23,000.00

13 PERMANENT SIGNING

L.S. -11.89 % -2.77 % 3.93 %

38,152.00 -5,148.00 42,100.00 -1,200.00 45,000.00 1,700.0043,300.00

0.0000

14 DELETED ITEM

0.0100 EACH 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.0001

0.00

15 SIGN BRIDGE NO. 2

L.S. -6.22 % 2.86 % 2.86 %

98,474.00 -6,526.00 108,000.00 3,000.00 108,000.00 3,000.00105,000.00

16 BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN BRACKET NO. 1

L.S. -3.64 % 50.00 % 25.00 %

9,636.00 -364.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 12,500.00 2,500.0010,000.00

17 BRIDGE MOUNTED SIGN BRACKET NO. 2

L.S. 28.48 % 33.33 % 33.33 %

19,272.00 4,272.00 20,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.00 5,000.0015,000.00

18 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SUA 721

L.S. 241.18 % 186.67 % 877.78 %

15,353.00 10,853.00 12,900.00 8,400.00 44,000.00 39,500.004,500.00

19 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. -64.08 % -36.97 % -30.67 %

17,100.00 -30,500.00 30,000.00 -17,600.00 33,000.00 -14,600.0047,600.00
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20 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00

21 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

22 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 525.00 % 175.00 % -17.75 %

2,500.00 2,100.00 1,100.00 700.00 329.00 -71.00400.00

$249,985.50 -16.87% $297,110.50 -1.20% $354,830.00 18.00%$300,716.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$354,830.00$249,985.50 $297,110.50BASE TOTAL -16.87% -1.20% 18.00%$300,716.00


